	Oakland Unified School District			Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org
Legislation Details				
File #:	20-0786 Ve	ersion: 1 Name:	School - District's Natio	Elmhurst United Middle nal Board for Professional Certified Teacher(s), School
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/16/2020	In control:	Deputy Chief, Talent	
On agenda:	5/13/2020	Final action	n: 5/13/2020	
Enactment date:	5/13/2020	Enactment	#: 20-0577	
Title:	Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1920-2030 - Tribute to Mariko White, Elmhurst United Middle School, District's National Board for Professional Teaching Standards - Certified Teacher(s) - School Year 2019-2020.			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. 20-0786 Presentation - Mariko White, Elmhurst United Middle School - District's National Board for Professional Teaching Standards - Certified Teacher(s), School Year 2019-2020, 2. 20-0786 Tribute - Mariko White, Elmhurst United Middle School - District's National Board for Professional Teaching Standards - Certified Teacher(s), School Year 2019-2020			
Contact:	tara.gard@ousd.org			
Date	Ver. Action By		Action	Result
5/13/2020	1 Board of Edu	ucation	Adopted	Pass